
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BARDUZZI Alan ADMIRA 6 1 2 1 1 1

FIFACO Roberto ADMIRA 2 2

BULLI Francesco ADMIRA 8 1 2 2 1 2

IANNUZZI Carlo ADMIRA 0

BURSICH Stefano ADMIRA 0

FIORE Daniele ADMIRA 3 1 1 1

MILANESE Manuel ADMIRA 28 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 1

DANDRI Giuliano ADMIRA 3 3

STEINER Andrea ADMIRA 42 2 5 2 5 5 1 2 5 4 3 4 4

KRAVOS Paolo ADMIRA 1 1

DI BERNARDO Daniele ADMIRA 7 2 1 1 2 1

GHERSENI Simone ADMIRA 5 2 1 2

MOSETTI Alberto ADMIRA 1 1

RUGGERO Sabato ADMIRA 0

LAGHEZZA Francesco ADMIRA 2 1 1

BERNOBICH Stefano ADMIRA 1 1

DE VECCHI Carlo ADMIRA 0

CREVATIN Daniele ADMIRA 0

SORGO Daniele ADMIRA 11 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3

DEGRASSI Bob Nicolas ADMIRA 0

PEPE Andrea ADMIRA 1 1

BUZZANCA Emanuele ADMIRA 0

FENDERICO Andrea ADMIRA 0

BASCHIERA Argante ADMIRA 0

D'ALBERTO Andrea ADMIRA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CENTIS Giovanni 118 RESCUE 1 1

ULIANA Andrea 118 RESCUE 0

VISINTIN Giulio 118 RESCUE 2 1 1

CAPONE Filippo 118 RESCUE 7 1 3 2 1

CARRIERI Pierpaolo 118 RESCUE 0

CERQUA Simone 118 RESCUE 1 1

MARRAS Emanuele 118 RESCUE 0

SOSSI Alessio 118 RESCUE 1 1

CLEVA Manuel 118 RESCUE 0

D'ARIENZO Stefano 118 RESCUE 1 1

GIRALDI Nicolò 118 RESCUE 0

CONFEZIONE Cristian 118 RESCUE 0

PLACANICA Erik 118 RESCUE 3 1 1 1

PAVIA Erik 118 RESCUE 0

GIANNELLA Gabriele 118 RESCUE 1 1

DE PAULIS Daniele 118 RESCUE 0

FAVENTO Massimiliano 118 RESCUE 3 1 1 1

BASSO Marco 118 RESCUE 1 1

TOMIZZA Daniel 118 RESCUE 1 1

GAUDINO Giuseppe 118 RESCUE 2 1 1

SABADIN Michele 118 RESCUE 8 3 2 1 2

CIARMATORE Giulio 118 RESCUE 1 1

PRADICELLI Vincenzo 118 RESCUE 1 1

LIGOTTI Moreno 118 RESCUE 0

KILINC Okan 118 RESCUE 1 1

GIACOMI Gabriele 118 RESCUE 4 4



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DEL PRETE Vincenzo BLACK & WHITE 3 2 1

DI BACCO Giulio BLACK & WHITE 0

GRECO Enzo BLACK & WHITE 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

ROZZA Vittorio BLACK & WHITE 8 2 1 1 1 2 1

NAPOLANO Giancarlo BLACK & WHITE 7 1 2 1 1 2

SAVORRA Ciro BLACK & WHITE 4 1 1 1 1

CASCIANO Salvatore BLACK & WHITE 16 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 2

STODUTO Simone BLACK & WHITE 0

TUNTAR Matteo BLACK & WHITE 12 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

FORMISANO Antonio BLACK & WHITE 2 1 1

CAFASSO Achille BLACK & WHITE 7 1 2 2 1 1

DE ROGATIS Antonio BLACK & WHITE 22 2 2 2 5 3 3 1 1 3

IOVANE Antonio BLACK & WHITE 8 3 1 3 1

CONTI Giovanni BLACK & WHITE 0

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa BLACK & WHITE 1 1

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BELTRAME Carlo LADRI DI DOLLY 10 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2

BOVE Alessandro LADRI DI DOLLY 2 1 1

POLLA Luca LADRI DI DOLLY 16 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1 2 1

BROSSI Alessandro LADRI DI DOLLY 3 2 1

PRIMITIVO Lorenzo LADRI DI DOLLY 9 2 2 2 1 2

GIGLIONE Gabriele LADRI DI DOLLY 6 1 1 2 1 1

STEFANUTTI Claudio LADRI DI DOLLY 3 1 1 1

TORNABENE Andrea LADRI DI DOLLY 2 1 1

NETTIS Giovanni LADRI DI DOLLY 16 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 3

STELLA Michael LADRI DI DOLLY 0

MANCINI Maurizio LADRI DI DOLLY 3 1 2

KALIK Michael LADRI DI DOLLY 3 1 1 1

DAOUDA Diallo LADRI DI DOLLY 2 1 1

MELE Marco LADRI DI DOLLY 2 1 1

FERROLI Marco LADRI DI DOLLY 2 1 1

AMEDEO Edoardo LADRI DI DOLLY 1 1

CALIO Federico LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LO NIGRO Tommaso LADRI DI DOLLY 4 1 1 2

FLORIDA Marcello LADRI DI DOLLY 3 3

ESTELLO Luca LADRI DI DOLLY 2 1 1

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.2 2

PIZZO VISCONTI Tommaso EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.3 3

PALLUZZI Alessandro EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.16 1 3 1 1 1 2 4 1 1 1

FONTANA Nicolò EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.3 2 1

VALENTI Simone EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.8 1 1 3 1 1 1

RICCIARDI Daniel EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.9 1 1 1 1 2 2 1

GIGANTE Nio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.3 1 1 1

LOPICCOLO Matteo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.2 1 1

SERAFINI Gianluca EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

KLUN Stefano EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

RAPAGNA Fabrizio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

RAVANETTI Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.4 1 2 1

DEGLI INNOCENTI Marco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

TRITTO Stefano EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

BASCIANI Riccardo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

COSOLI Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

COLOTTI Davide EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.9 3 1 2 1 1 1

SOSSI Matteo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

SULINI Paolo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

PELLIZER Gioele (trasf.) EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

VIRDIS Daniel EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

VIRDIS Loris EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.2 2

SEGARELLI Giulio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.14 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 2

SULINI Luca EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.3 1 2

SUBER Marco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

PASINATI Francesco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.2 1 1

VERRONE Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BAN Federico OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

BOLE Alex OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA4 1 1 1 1

NARDIN Claudio OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA2 2

MILKOVIC Matija OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA2 1 1

FATTORUSSO Massimo OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA1 1

CUBEJ Luke OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

PERNORIO Simone OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

JURMAN Nicolò OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

KOFOL Erik OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA3 1 2

RACMAN Patrik OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA23 1 2 2 4 4 1 2 2 2 2 1

MARLETTA Antonio OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

SKUPEK Gregor OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA2 1 1

RADOSLOVICH Mattia OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

SVAGHI Piero OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA3 1 1 1

ANTONACI Danilo OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

PETRE Razvan OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA6 1 1 3 1

ZANELLI Enrico OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

GARGIULO Manuel OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA9 3 2 1 1 1 1

DANDRI Gabriele OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA10 2 1 2 1 1 2 1

ROTARU Aleksandru OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA19 1 1 2 3 1 4 2 2 3

ZECCONE Giovanni OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA9 1 2 2 1 1 1 1

SORVILLO Roberto OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA3 3

PERNORIO Nicholas OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA1 1

OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BOZZER Maurizio MAPPETS TEAM 0

GUSTIN Marco MAPPETS TEAM 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

RICCI Fiorenzo MAPPETS TEAM 0

FRANZO' Marco MAPPETS TEAM 0

GOGLIA Lorenzo MAPPETS TEAM 6 1 1 1 1 2

GIAGODI Daniele MAPPETS TEAM 0

LAVORINO Sergio MAPPETS TEAM 0

ZATKOVIC Dennis MAPPETS TEAM 11 2 1 2 2 1 1 2

PIERI Gabriele MAPPETS TEAM 0

CARUSO Sebastian MAPPETS TEAM 0

PACILLO Egidio MAPPETS TEAM 11 1 1 2 2 2 3

DEBERNARDI Eros MAPPETS TEAM 0

MARIN Marco MAPPETS TEAM 3 2 1

COLOTTI Paolo MAPPETS TEAM 0

FAVA Alberto MAPPETS TEAM 2 1 1

DESIO Vincenzo MAPPETS TEAM 0

BENVENUTI Diego MAPPETS TEAM 3 1 1 1

FACCIO Vincente MAPPETS TEAM 1 1

MILLINI Giacomo MAPPETS TEAM 0

SCHIAVON Giuseppe MAPPETS TEAM 1 1

GOGLIA Federico MAPPETS TEAM 0

BALLARIN Massimiliano 88 MAPPETS TEAM 2 1 1

JEVSCEK Daniele MAPPETS TEAM 1 1

VASCOTTO Andrea MAPPETS TEAM 3 1 1 1

MAZZARELLI Riccardo MAPPETS TEAM 0

DELL'ORO Fabio MAPPETS TEAM 4 1 1 1 1

COSLOVI Luca MAPPETS TEAM 10 2 2 1 1 1 1 2



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FILARDO Vincenzo REAL ASCARSI 10 1 1 1 2 2 2 1

CENDAK KODERMAC Ron REAL ASCARSI 16 1 3 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 1

VIGINI Roberto REAL ASCARSI 0

AMODIO Alessandro REAL ASCARSI 7 2 2 1 1 1

CIOLINO Salvatore REAL ASCARSI 6 1 1 3 1

PROFETA Natale REAL ASCARSI 15 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 1

CANNATARO Stefano REAL ASCARSI 8 1 2 5

BONETTA Luca REAL ASCARSI 2 2

BUCCARELLI Andrea REAL ASCARSI 0

RIMINI Alessio REAL ASCARSI 8 2 1 1 2 2

PELOSI Vincenzo REAL ASCARSI 14 1 4 2 2 1 1 2 1

CARPUTO Alfredo REAL ASCARSI 13 1 3 2 2 1 3 1

MOSCATO Marco REAL ASCARSI 1 1

MONTEDURO Federico REAL ASCARSI 13 1 2 2 6 1 1

GODEZ Andrea REAL ASCARSI 0

SCHETTINO Emanuel REAL ASCARSI 2 1 1

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DE ANGELIS Antonio ITALIA FOREVER 0

DEANGELIS Samuele ITALIA FOREVER 12 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

STARACE Simone ITALIA FOREVER 0

FABRIS Patrick ITALIA FOREVER 2 1 1

MARINO Valerio ITALIA FOREVER 0

CATTARINELLA Faheem ITALIA FOREVER 0

CATTARINELLA Navil ITALIA FOREVER 9 1 1 2 2 1 1 1

SFECCI Giovanni ITALIA FOREVER 0

MADY Keita ITALIA FOREVER 0

SPAGNOLETTO AlessandroITALIA FOREVER 0

LIZZUL Alessio ITALIA FOREVER 2 2

PELLIZER Gioele ITALIA FOREVER 0

DONATI Davide ITALIA FOREVER 0

D'ANGELO Leonardo ITALIA FOREVER 0

PIOL Lorenzo ITALIA FOREVER 0

DEANGELIS Vanessa ITALIA FOREVER 0

MILLACH Piero ITALIA FOREVER 0

VASQUEZ GOMEZ Paul ITALIA FOREVER 3 1 1 1

SETTANNI Alessandro ITALIA FOREVER 10 2 1 1 2 1 1 2

DE CARLI Alberto ITALIA FOREVER 0

RADOS Riccardo ITALIA FOREVER 5 1 1 1 1 1

FRANCO Mattia ITALIA FOREVER 2 2

RUBERTI Rossella ITALIA FOREVER 2 1 1

SIRBU Marius Costal ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

VATTA Stefano ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

PERLANGELI Marco ITALIA FOREVER 3 1 2



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PADELLA Simone LIVERCOOL 3 1 1 1

BERGAMASCO Nicholas LIVERCOOL 0

RADESSICH Erik LIVERCOOL 11 2 2 1 1 1 1 3

BUROLO Franceso LIVERCOOL 1 1

KRASNA Andrea LIVERCOOL 25 3 4 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

MOREA Matteo LIVERCOOL 3 1 2

BALBI Lorenzo LIVERCOOL 20 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 1

BRAIDA Matteo LIVERCOOL 20 4 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

BARBATO Alex LIVERCOOL 6 2 1 1 1 1

PISANI Sebastiano LIVERCOOL 4 1 1 1 1

DECLICH Cristian LIVERCOOL 1 1

TEIA Massimo LIVERCOOL 0

TULLIANI Federico LIVERCOOL 0

MONTALTO Manuel LIVERCOOL 0

MISCIOSCIA Andrea LIVERCOOL 2 2

CHALVIEN Matteo LIVERCOOL 0

CRAUS Michael LIVERCOOL 2 2

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

HEMALA Luca SAVUA UNITED 2 1 1

GERDOL Marco SAVUA UNITED 4 1 2 1

GAMBATO Stefano SAVUA UNITED 0

LUONGO Simone SAVUA UNITED 9 3 3 1 1 1

TOMMASI Agostino SAVUA UNITED 1 1

FAVENTO Massimiliano SAVUA UNITED 0

MASOTTI Davide SAVUA UNITED 4 2 1 1

FUMOLO Nicolò SAVUA UNITED 0

TATO' Giuseppe SAVUA UNITED 0

THAIM Mohammed SAVUA UNITED 1 1

BONGIORNO Davide SAVUA UNITED 0

SCARPA Antonio SAVUA UNITED 0

CODAN Mattia SAVUA UNITED 5 1 1 2 1

LIMOSANI Matteo SAVUA UNITED 5 2 1 2

VODRET Simone SAVUA UNITED 1 1

CORGNALI Davide SAVUA UNITED 0

CUSTODIO Decio SAVUA UNITED 0

BONELLO Rosario SAVUA UNITED 1 1

SCARCIA Francesco SAVUA UNITED 6 1 4 1

FONTANOT Bryan SAVUA UNITED 1 1

ARBANASSI Bruno SAVUA UNITED 0

GUEYE Aloune SAVUA UNITED 2 2

MATELICH Stefano SAVUA UNITED 6 1 3 1 1

FABRIS Niko SAVUA UNITED 0

MENICALI Marco SAVUA UNITED 9 3 4 1 1

COMMENTALE Angelo SAVUA UNITED 7 2 1 1 1 1 1

FRAUSIN Kevin SAVUA UNITED 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PAVAN Alessandro HANGAR STREET 0

CASTRIGNANO' Ruggero HANGAR STREET 0

MAGHET Paolo HANGAR STREET 8 3 1 1 1 1 1

ALBANESE Alessandro HANGAR STREET 3 1 1 1

POHLEN Alessio HANGAR STREET 7 1 1 2 1 1 1

PALCIC Luca HANGAR STREET 0

BALLARIN Massimiliano HANGAR STREET 17 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 1 3 1

NOTARO Vincenzo HANGAR STREET 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 1

POROPAT Bruno HANGAR STREET 0

PIVETTA Marco HANGAR STREET 0

STEINER Andrea HANGAR STREET 0

GIACOMINI Nicolas HANGAR STREET 0

LAI Roberto HANGAR STREET 1 1

COCIANI Alessandro HANGAR STREET 0

MARCHESAN Mauro HANGAR STREET 3 1 2

BAUCI Marco HANGAR STREET 4 1 1 2

FRANGINI Lorenzo HANGAR STREET 3 3

GIGLIO Tommaso HANGAR STREET 3 1 2

DI CANDIA Andrea HANGAR STREET 2 2

PIRKER Kevin HANGAR STREET 1 1

NOTO Alessandro HANGAR STREET 1 1

TOGNETTI Tiziano HANGAR STREET 1 1

HANGAR STREET 0

HANGAR STREET 0

HANGAR STREET 0

HANGAR STREET 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BARDUZZI Alan ADMIRA 3 1 1 1

FIFACO Roberto ADMIRA 2 2

BULLI Francesco ADMIRA 14 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

IANNUZZI Carlo ADMIRA 1 1

BURSICH Stefano ADMIRA 0

FIORE Daniele ADMIRA 5 2 1 2

MILANESE Manuel ADMIRA 36 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2

DANDRI Giuliano ADMIRA 1 1

STEINER Andrea ADMIRA 32 2 3 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3

KRAVOS Paolo ADMIRA 0

DI BERNARDO Daniele ADMIRA 8 3 1 2 1 1

GHERSENI Simone ADMIRA 4 3 1

MOSETTI Alberto ADMIRA 3 3

RUGGERO Sabato ADMIRA 0

LAGHEZZA Francesco ADMIRA 1 1

BERNOBICH Stefano ADMIRA 0

DE VECCHI Carlo ADMIRA 0

CREVATIN Daniele ADMIRA 0

SORGO Daniele ADMIRA 6 1 1 1 3

DEGRASSI Bob Nicolas ADMIRA 0

PEPE Andrea ADMIRA 2 2

BUZZANCA Emanuele ADMIRA 14 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

FENDERICO Andrea ADMIRA 0

BASCHIERA Argante ADMIRA 0

D'ALBERTO Andrea ADMIRA 0

BETTOSO Andrea ADMIRA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CENTIS Giovanni 118 RESCUE 3 3

ULIANA Andrea 118 RESCUE 2 2

VISINTIN Giulio 118 RESCUE 4 1 1 1 1

CAPONE Filippo 118 RESCUE 12 3 1 3 3 2

CARRIERI Pierpaolo 118 RESCUE 0

CERQUA Simone 118 RESCUE 2 2

MARRAS Emanuele 118 RESCUE 3 3

SOSSI Alessio 118 RESCUE 2 2

CLEVA Manuel 118 RESCUE 7 2 2 1 2

D'ARIENZO Stefano 118 RESCUE 5 3 2

GIRALDI Nicolò 118 RESCUE 0

CONFEZIONE Cristian 118 RESCUE 0

PLACANICA Erik 118 RESCUE 4 2 1 1

PAVIA Erik 118 RESCUE 1 1

GIANNELLA Gabriele 118 RESCUE 6 2 2 2

DE PAULIS Daniele 118 RESCUE 1 1

FAVENTO Massimiliano 118 RESCUE 18 1 2 2 1 3 1 2 3 3

BASSO Marco 118 RESCUE 5 1 3 1

GIACOMI Gabriele 118 RESCUE 3 3

TOMIZZA Daniel 118 RESCUE 2 2

GAUDINO Giuseppe 118 RESCUE 7 3 1 3

SABADIN Michele 118 RESCUE 15 3 3 3 3 3

CIARMATORE Giulio 118 RESCUE 4 2 2

LIGOTTI Moreno 118 RESCUE 1 1

KILINC Okan 118 RESCUE 4 1 2 1

NIKOLLI Arjan 118 RESCUE 3 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DEL PRETE Vincenzo BLACK & WHITE 13 2 2 1 1 3 3 1

DI BACCO Giulio BLACK & WHITE 3 3

GRECO Enzo BLACK & WHITE 4 1 3

ROZZA Vittorio BLACK & WHITE 15 3 2 1 1 1 2 2 3

NAPOLANO Giancarlo BLACK & WHITE 7 3 1 3

SAVORRA Ciro BLACK & WHITE 4 1 3

CASCIANO Salvatore BLACK & WHITE 30 1 1 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3

STODUTO Simone BLACK & WHITE 0

TUNTAR Matteo BLACK & WHITE 22 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 3 1 1

FORMISANO Antonio BLACK & WHITE 9 1 1 1 1 3 2

CAFASSO Achille BLACK & WHITE 13 3 3 2 2 3

DE ROGATIS Antonio BLACK & WHITE 24 1 2 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 3

IOVANE Antonio BLACK & WHITE 13 3 3 1 3 3

CONTI Giovanni BLACK & WHITE 3 3

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa BLACK & WHITE 2 2

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BELTRAME Carlo LADRI DI DOLLY 13 1 2 1 1 3 2 3

BOVE Alessandro LADRI DI DOLLY 6 1 2 2 1

POLLA Luca LADRI DI DOLLY 12 1 1 3 3 1 3

BROSSI Alessandro LADRI DI DOLLY 3 2 1

PRIMITIVO Lorenzo LADRI DI DOLLY 13 1 2 3 3 2 1 1

GIGLIONE Gabriele LADRI DI DOLLY 12 3 3 1 3 2

STEFANUTTI Claudio LADRI DI DOLLY 10 2 1 3 1 3

TORNABENE Andrea LADRI DI DOLLY 3 2 1

NETTIS Giovanni LADRI DI DOLLY 28 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2

STELLA Michael LADRI DI DOLLY 1 1

MANCINI Maurizio LADRI DI DOLLY 5 3 2

KALIK Michael LADRI DI DOLLY 4 2 2

DAOUDA Diallo LADRI DI DOLLY 5 2 3

MELE Marco LADRI DI DOLLY 3 1 2

FERROLI Marco LADRI DI DOLLY 3 3

AMEDEO Edoardo LADRI DI DOLLY 0

CALIO Federico LADRI DI DOLLY 2 2

LO NIGRO Tommaso LADRI DI DOLLY 5 1 3 1

FLORIDA Marcello LADRI DI DOLLY 1 1

ESTELLO Luca LADRI DI DOLLY 3 2 1

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.3 3

PIZZO VISCONTI Tommaso EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

PALLUZZI Alessandro EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.22 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3

FONTANA Nicolò EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.2 2

VALENTI Simone EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.16 1 3 2 3 3 1 1 1 1

RICCIARDI Daniel EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.7 1 1 2 2 1

GIGANTE Nio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.7 3 1 2 1

LOPICCOLO Matteo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.2 2

SERAFINI Gianluca EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

KLUN Stefano EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

RAPAGNA Fabrizio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

RAVANETTI Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.8 3 2 2 1

DEGLI INNOCENTI Marco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

TRITTO Stefano EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

BASCIANI Riccardo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

COSOLI Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

COLOTTI Davide EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.13 2 1 1 2 2 2 3

SOSSI Matteo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.4 2 2

SULINI Paolo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.4 3 1

PELLIZER Gioele (trasf.) EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

VIRDIS Daniel EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

VIRDIS Loris EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.4 1 3

SEGARELLI Giulio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.15 1 3 3 2 1 2 3

SULINI Luca EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.10 2 3 3 2

SUBER Marco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.1 1

PASINATI Francesco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.2 2

VERRONE Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.3 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BAN Federico OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA7 1 1 1 3 1

BOLE Alex OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA5 2 2 1

NARDIN Claudio OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA2 2

MILKOVIC Matija OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA1 1

FATTORUSSO Massimo OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA2 1 1

CUBEJ Luke OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

PERNORIO Simone OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA1 1

JURMAN Nicolò OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

KOFOL Erik OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA2 1 1

RACMAN Patrik OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA29 1 1 3 3 2 2 1 3 2 3 2 3 3

MARLETTA Antonio OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

SKUPEK Gregor OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA3 2 1

RADOSLOVICH Mattia OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

SVAGHI Piero OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA5 2 3

ANTONACI Danilo OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

PETRE Razvan OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA1 1

ZANELLI Enrico OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

GARGIULO Manuel OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA13 1 1 3 3 2 2 1

DANDRI Gabriele OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA16 3 3 2 3 2 3

ROTARU Aleksandru OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA20 1 3 2 3 3 2 3 3

ZECCONE Giovanni OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA15 2 1 1 2 3 2 2 2

SORGO Daniele OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA1 1

SORVILLO Roberto OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA5 3 2

PERNORIO Nicholas OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA3 3

OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BOZZER Maurizio MAPPETS TEAM 1 1

GUSTIN Marco MAPPETS TEAM 11 1 2 2 2 2 2

RICCI Fiorenzo MAPPETS TEAM 0

FRANZO' Marco MAPPETS TEAM 4 2 1 1

GOGLIA Lorenzo MAPPETS TEAM 17 3 3 3 3 2 2 1

GIAGODI Daniele MAPPETS TEAM 0

LAVORINO Sergio MAPPETS TEAM 0

ZATKOVIC Dennis MAPPETS TEAM 18 3 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3

PIERI Gabriele MAPPETS TEAM 3 3

CARUSO Sebastian MAPPETS TEAM 3 3

PACILLO Egidio MAPPETS TEAM 14 2 1 1 1 3 3 3

DEBERNARDI Eros MAPPETS TEAM 0

MARIN Marco MAPPETS TEAM 10 1 1 1 3 3 1

COLOTTI Paolo MAPPETS TEAM 0

FAVA Alberto MAPPETS TEAM 9 1 2 3 3

DESIO Vincenzo MAPPETS TEAM 0

BENVENUTI Diego MAPPETS TEAM 2 2

FACCIO Vincente MAPPETS TEAM 2 2

MILLINI Giacomo MAPPETS TEAM 0

SCHIAVON Giuseppe MAPPETS TEAM 0

GOGLIA Federico MAPPETS TEAM 2 2

BALLARIN Massimiliano 88 MAPPETS TEAM 3 1 2

JEVSCEK Daniele MAPPETS TEAM 2 2

VASCOTTO Andrea MAPPETS TEAM 14 3 1 2 3 1 1 3

MAZZARELLI Riccardo MAPPETS TEAM 4 3 1

DELL'ORO Fabio MAPPETS TEAM 1 1

COSLOVI Luca MAPPETS TEAM 12 2 3 3 2 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FILARDO Vincenzo REAL ASCARSI 24 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 3 3

CENDAK KODERMAC Ron REAL ASCARSI 12 2 2 1 2 1 1 3

VIGINI Roberto REAL ASCARSI 1 1

AMODIO Alessandro REAL ASCARSI 10 1 2 2 2 1 2

CIOLINO Salvatore REAL ASCARSI 7 1 1 2 1 1 1

PROFETA Natale REAL ASCARSI 14 3 3 1 2 1 3 1

CANNATARO Stefano REAL ASCARSI 11 3 3 3 2

BONETTA Luca REAL ASCARSI 0

BUCCARELLI Andrea REAL ASCARSI 0

RIMINI Alessio REAL ASCARSI 10 1 1 1 3 2 2

PELOSI Vincenzo REAL ASCARSI 18 3 3 2 3 1 3 3

CARPUTO Alfredo REAL ASCARSI 17 2 2 3 3 3 2 2

MOSCATO Marco REAL ASCARSI 1 1

MONTEDURO Federico REAL ASCARSI 4 3 1

GODEZ Andrea REAL ASCARSI 0

SCHETTINO Emanuel REAL ASCARSI 3 2 1

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DE ANGELIS Antonio ITALIA FOREVER 0

DEANGELIS Samuele ITALIA FOREVER 16 2 3 1 3 2 1 2 2

STARACE Simone ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

FABRIS Patrick ITALIA FOREVER 5 1 2 2

MARINO Valerio ITALIA FOREVER 0

CATTARINELLA Faheem ITALIA FOREVER 8 3 3 1 1

CATTARINELLA Navil ITALIA FOREVER 19 2 3 3 3 1 1 2 1 3

SFECCI Giovanni ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

MADY Keita ITALIA FOREVER 0

SPAGNOLETTO AlessandroITALIA FOREVER 0

LIZZUL Alessio ITALIA FOREVER 7 2 3 2

PELLIZER Gioele ITALIA FOREVER 0

DONATI Davide ITALIA FOREVER 0

D'ANGELO Leonardo ITALIA FOREVER 0

PIOL Lorenzo ITALIA FOREVER 0

DEANGELIS Vanessa ITALIA FOREVER 5 1 1 2 1

MILLACH Piero ITALIA FOREVER 0

VASQUEZ GOMEZ Paul ITALIA FOREVER 4 1 1 2

SETTANNI Alessandro ITALIA FOREVER 20 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3

DE CARLI Alberto ITALIA FOREVER 0

RADOS Riccardo ITALIA FOREVER 17 3 3 1 3 3 3 1

FRANCO Mattia ITALIA FOREVER 3 3

RUBERTI Rossella ITALIA FOREVER 8 2 2 1 2 1

SIRBU Marius Costal ITALIA FOREVER 2 2

VATTA Stefano ITALIA FOREVER 3 3

PERLANGELI Marco ITALIA FOREVER 7 3 3 1



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PADELLA Simone LIVERCOOL 4 1 3

BERGAMASCO Nicholas LIVERCOOL 0

RADESSICH Erik LIVERCOOL 16 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 2 2

BUROLO Franceso LIVERCOOL 3 3

KRASNA Andrea LIVERCOOL 28 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 1

MOREA Matteo LIVERCOOL 14 3 1 2 3 2 2 1

BALBI Lorenzo LIVERCOOL 27 2 3 3 2 3 1 3 1 3 3 3

BRAIDA Matteo LIVERCOOL 32 3 2 3 2 1 1 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 2 2 2

BARBATO Alex LIVERCOOL 8 2 2 1 3

PISANI Sebastiano LIVERCOOL 3 1 2

DECLICH Cristian LIVERCOOL 0

TEIA Massimo LIVERCOOL 4 1 3

TULLIANI Federico LIVERCOOL 3 3

MONTALTO Manuel LIVERCOOL 1 1

MISCIOSCIA Andrea LIVERCOOL 3 3

CHALVIEN Matteo LIVERCOOL 1 1

CRAUS Michael LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0

LIVERCOOL 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

HEMALA Luca SAVUA UNITED 3 1 1 1

GERDOL Marco SAVUA UNITED 8 1 3 1 2 1

GAMBATO Stefano SAVUA UNITED 12 2 2 2 2 1 3

LUONGO Simone SAVUA UNITED 20 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

TOMMASI Agostino SAVUA UNITED 0

FAVENTO Massimiliano SAVUA UNITED 0

MASOTTI Davide SAVUA UNITED 9 2 1 2 3 1

FUMOLO Nicolò SAVUA UNITED 0

TATO' Giuseppe SAVUA UNITED 0

THAIM Mohammed SAVUA UNITED 3 3

BONGIORNO Davide SAVUA UNITED 0

SCARPA Antonio SAVUA UNITED 0

CODAN Mattia SAVUA UNITED 12 1 3 3 2 2 1

LIMOSANI Matteo SAVUA UNITED 9 3 2 1 3

VODRET Simone SAVUA UNITED 4 2 2

CORGNALI Davide SAVUA UNITED 3 3

CUSTODIO Decio SAVUA UNITED 2 2

BONELLO Rosario SAVUA UNITED 0

SCARCIA Francesco SAVUA UNITED 6 3 2 1

FONTANOT Bryan SAVUA UNITED 1 1

ARBANASSI Bruno SAVUA UNITED 0

GUEYE Aloune SAVUA UNITED 2 2

MATELICH Stefano SAVUA UNITED 4 1 3

FABRIS Niko SAVUA UNITED 0

MENICALI Marco SAVUA UNITED 11 3 3 2 3

COMMENTALE Angelo SAVUA UNITED 15 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 2 1

FRAUSIN Kevin SAVUA UNITED 7 3 1 1 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PAVAN Alessandro HANGAR STREET 3 3

CASTRIGNANO' Ruggero HANGAR STREET 0

MAGHET Paolo HANGAR STREET 9 1 3 2 3

ALBANESE Alessandro HANGAR STREET 8 2 2 1 2 1

POHLEN Alessio HANGAR STREET 9 3 3 1 1 1

PALCIC Luca HANGAR STREET 6 1 1 2 2

BALLARIN Massimiliano HANGAR STREET 16 1 2 1 3 2 3 3 1

NOTARO Vincenzo HANGAR STREET 37 3 2 3 2 1 3 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 3 3 2

POROPAT Bruno HANGAR STREET 0

PIVETTA Marco HANGAR STREET 11 2 1 2 3 3

STEINER Andrea HANGAR STREET 0

GIACOMINI Nicolas HANGAR STREET 0

LAI Roberto HANGAR STREET 0

COCIANI Alessandro HANGAR STREET 0

MARCHESAN Mauro HANGAR STREET 8 2 1 2 2 1

BAUCI Marco HANGAR STREET 6 1 3 1 1

FRANGINI Lorenzo HANGAR STREET 3 3

GIGLIO Tommaso HANGAR STREET 1 1

THOMAS Marco HANGAR STREET 6 3 3

DI CANDIA Andrea HANGAR STREET 3 3

PIRKER Kevin HANGAR STREET 1 1

NOTO Alessandro HANGAR STREET 5 2 3

TOGNETTI Tiziano HANGAR STREET 0

HANGAR STREET 0

HANGAR STREET 0

HANGAR STREET 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LANZA Michele ADMIRA 56 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3

APOLLONIO Andrea ADMIRA 3 3

ADMIRA 0

ADMIRA 0

GRBAC Stefano 118 RESCUE 2 2

CLEVA Fabio 118 RESCUE 12 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 3

RIZZI Massimo 118 RESCUE 8 3 3 2

D'ORSO Massimo 118 RESCUE 6 3 3

SPENA Marco 118 RESCUE 3 1 2

CARRIERI Pierpaolo 118 RESCUE 2 2

GIANNELLA Gabriele 118 RESCUE 3 2 1

GRANDINETTI Walter BLACK & WHITE 54 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 1 3 2

TUNTAR Matteo BLACK & WHITE 6 3 3

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

STELLA Michael LADRI DI DOLLY 18 3 3 3 3 3 3

NOTO Ercole LADRI DI DOLLY 12 2 3 1 3 1 2

BROSSI Alessandro LADRI DI DOLLY 25 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3

CALIO Federico LADRI DI DOLLY 2 2

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

LADRI DI DOLLY 0

ALBINO Antonio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.52 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3

SUBER Marco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.3 3

MICLAUCICH Davide EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.2 2

EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0

EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C.0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

IANIS Marian Nicolau OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA2 2

RADOSLOVICH Mattia OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA31 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3

BAN Federico OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA7 3 3 1

SVAGHI Piero OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA3 3

VELESCU Andrei OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA3 3

ROTARU Alexandru OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA12 3 3 3 3

MILKOVIC Matija OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA2 2

OLYMPIQUE LJUBLJANSKA0

CORRENTE Christian MAPPETS TEAM 57 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

BEVITORI Gianpaolo MAPPETS TEAM 3 3

GOGLIA Federico MAPPETS TEAM 2 2

MAPPETS TEAM 0

MAPPETS TEAM 0

MAPPETS TEAM 0

DESJARDINIS Brice REAL ASCARSI 65 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

ANTONINI Federico ITALIA FOREVER 5 3 2

LIZZUL Alessio ITALIA FOREVER 3 1 2

SFECCI Giovanni ITALIA FOREVER 5 2 3

GUARISCO Luca ITALIA FOREVER 8 3 1 2 2

ORLANDO Alan ITALIA FOREVER 2 2

DE ANGELIS Samuele ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

CARMINATI Andrea ITALIA FOREVER 22 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 1 3



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MONTANARO Stefano LIVERCOOL 54 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

MARLETTA Antonio (trasf.) LIVERCOOL 1 1

TURCHESI Carlo LIVERCOOL 2 2

SPANO Lorenzo LIVERCOOL 2 2

LIVERCOOL 0

MATARRESE Alessandro SAVUA UNITED 28 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 3

GERDOL Marco SAVUA UNITED 12 2 2 3 2 3

COSLOVI Sergio SAVUA UNITED 6 3 3

PAJKIC David SAVUA UNITED 6 3 3

RUPINI Pierdavide SAVUA UNITED 3 3

PAJKIC David SAVUA UNITED 3 3

MORETTO Michele HANGAR STREET 56 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

TOGNETTI Tiziano HANGAR STREET 3 3

THOMAS Marco HANGAR STREET 2 2

HANGAR STREET 0

HANGAR STREET 0

HANGAR STREET 0


